BEAVER

Where You'll Find a Surprising Selection of Gift Ideas
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Black & Decker Mod-4
cordless system
for car and cottage

A really practical gift idea tor the car or collage
ownaer. Kit consists of one flashlight attach-
mant, vacuum attachment, Energy Pak handle
(fits both attachments) and recharger.
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STORE
plewood
Birchmount
Eramaieu
eorgetown
¥oola
Scarborough
Scarborough
Newmarkoet
Oakville
Rochwood Mall
Waston
Whitby
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LOCATIOH
1077 N. Service Road, Mississauga
700 Birchmount Rd. Scarborough

hway #7 at Dixie Road
318 Guelph Street East
8500 Keuale St. Concord
2251 Lawrence E. at Kennedy
3701 Lawrence E. of Markham Road
474 Davls Drive
546 Trafalgar Road
Dixle and Burnhamthorpe, Misslssauga
1731 Weston Road
419 Dundas St. East
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Black & Decker

74" Circular Saw

Ideal gift for the do-it-your

selter, Satety approved for
7'/4" and 68'/2" blades. Equip- E#
ped with burnout-protected B¢
motor. 9 amp. 4900 rpm.

499

B & D Two-Speed
Jig Saw and Klt

With this model, you can pick
the speed to suit the job. Kit
includes |ig saw, blade packet
and 4 bilades, rip fence, and
custom fitted carrying case.

#7519-04

B&D3%%HP

Router Kit

Just the thing for the home
workshap. Kit Includes rouler,
2 wrenches, straight and cir-
cular guide, /4" 2-flute bit,
and plastic carrying case.

#7611

B & D Sander &

Accessories

Dual-action sander provides '
orbital motion for fast mate-
rial removal and straight line
for fine finishing. Low price
includes dust collector and

sandpaper.

#7491-04
SERAN
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TELEPHONE
279-8071
751-2400
457-7100
877-2234
661-9550
752-3490
431-3333
895-4537
B845-3448
6240695
244-1128
668-5818
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